

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
O.O.C.J.
WRIT PETITION NO. 2048 OF 2010
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 282 OF 2011
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1189 OF 2011
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1438 OF 2011
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2641 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr.J.P.Cama, Sr.Advocate with Mr Rohan Cama i/b M/s Sanjay Udeshi & Co for the petitioners (in WP/2048/10 & wp/2641/10.)

Mr.Mohan Bir Singh and Ms Pooja Jalan i/b MBS & Co for the petitioners (in WP/282/11)

Mr Bennet D'Costa for the petitioners (in WP/1438/11).

Mr Mandar Goswami and Mr K.R.Chaudhary and Mr H.V.Mehta for the Union of India (in WP/2048/10 & WP/2641/10).

Mr S.K.Talsania, Sr.Advocate i/b M.V.Kini & Co for Air India Ltd (in WP/2048/10, WP/282/10 and WP/1438/11)

Mr G Hariharan, for the Union of India (in WP/ 282/11).

CORAM: D.B.BHOSALE AND
M.L.TAHLIYANI, JJ.
DATE : 20/09/2011

PC:

Learned counsel for the Union of India appearing in these petitions, seek further two weeks time to file their reply affidavits. Time, as prayed, is granted. It is needless to mention that the Union of India shall serve copies of their reply-affidavits on the Advocates appearing for the petitioners and other respondents well in advance before the next date. While filing the reply-affidavits, we hope, learned counsel for the Union of India shall bear in mind the order dated 21.12.2010. In the meanwhile, Mr Talsania, learned counsel, shall also take instructions whether it is possible to give outer limit for payment of arrears as per the settlement. Stand over to 4.10.2011.

(M.L.TAHALIYANI, J.) (D.B.BHOSALE, J.)

